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ORTAC METAL CABLE GLANDS SERIES

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Material
Cap nut
Ring
Compression part
Gland body
O-ring
Connection thread
Protection class
Temperature range

Properties
Ship building
Off shore
Wind power plant
For armoured cables
Wide cable range

: Brass with nickel plated
: 

: 
: 
: IP54
: -20 °C +100 °C
  

Brass with nickel plated
: Brass with nickel plated
: Brass with nickel plated

NBR
Metric (EN60423)

-40 °C +150 °C

Hammaddesi

Koruma sınıfı

Isıya direnci

O-ring

Norm

Gövde Din normu

: 

: IP54

: -20 °C + 100 °C

  

: Nitril kauçuk

: VG 88812

  VG 88773

: 89280

Pirinç, nikel kaplı

-40 °C + 150 °C
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METRIC  THREAD  CABLE GLANDS

AG

Thread
Code

Ø

mm

GL

mm mm mm

M 16 x 1,5
M 18 x 1,5
M 18 x 1,5
M 24 x 1,5
M 24 x 1,5
M 24 x 1,5
M 30 x 2,0
M 30 x 2,0
M 30 x 2,0
M 36 x 2,0
M 36 x 2,0
M 45 x 2,0
M 45 x 2,0
M 56 x 2,0
M 56 x 2,0
M 56 x 2,0
M 72 x 2,0
M 72 x 2,0

MACG16A 
MACG18A
MACG18B
MACG24A
MACG24B
MACG24C
MACG30A
MACG30B
MACG30C
MACG36A
MACG36B
MACG45A
MACG45B
MACG56A
MACG56B
MACG56C
MACG72A
MACG72B
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10
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11
11
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12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
15
16
16

20
22
22
28
28
28
35
35
35
40
40
50
50
62
62
62
78
78

20
22
22
27
27
27
32
32
32
40
40
50
50
60
60
60
75
75

10,5
11,5

11,5 - 12,5
11,5

11,5 - 13,5
13,5 - 16,5
16,5 - 18
18 - 19,5

19,5 - 20,5
20,5 - 22,5
22,5 - 25,5
25,5 - 27,5
27,5 - 31,5
31,5 - 34
34 - 37,5
37,5 - 41
41 - 46

46 - 50,5

METAL CABLE GLANDS

FOR ARMOURED CABLES BRASS

www.ortaclar.com


